

The Rotary Club of Bethlehem Presents

Tastes and Tunes 2019

October 6, 2019 4:30-7:30 pm

The Charles A. Brown Ice House Honorary Chairs: Charles A. Brown Family

Auction/Raffle Donation Information

Item Name		Value \$	
Item [Description		
	Special Instructions		
	Item Enclosed		
	Item to be sent by (date) Street, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Wednesd	(items can be dropped off at Moravian Village, 526 Wood ays from 11:30-1:00 pm)	
	Item needs picked up (please contact _	to arrange pickup)	
Donoi	r:		
Name		Phone	
Busine	ess Name (if applicable)		
Addre	ess		
Email			
Received by		Date	
	Representative of Bethlehem Rotary C	lub or Charles A. Brown Family	

Thank you for your donation! This donation is tax deductible as allowed by law. Bethlehem Rotary Foundation is a tax-exempt non-profit 501(c)3 organization; IRS Tax Designation is 01-0809432. Retain this receipt for your records.



The proceeds raised by the auction/raffle will support the roof restoration for The Charles A. Brown Ice House and benefit the arts related non-profits that utilize this location for children's classes/events